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Routing & Transit
Check Number
Account Number
Trancode

Amount
Sequence Number
Capture Date
Pocket Number

071902030
5024

123411
0

$8,112.00
80300810

05/13/2022
01

The image(s) shown above
represent official copies of
original documents processed
by our institution.


